Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michelle Hoffin - (713779) - South Ayrshire ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

13/12/13
26/04/14
15/06/14
13/12/14
01/12/13
26/04/14
12/12/15
08/11/15
25/04/15
14/06/15
28/04/13
12/06/16
14/06/15
28/04/13
23/04/16
08/11/15
01/12/13
30/11/14
15/12/12
23/04/16
25/04/15
07/09/14
23/03/13
01/09/13
30/11/14
23/03/13
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

Scottish National Short Course Champs
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet
Scottish National Short Course Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015

South Ayrshire Age Group Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015

South Ayrshire Age Group Meet

SAST Open Age Group Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Scottish Gas National SC Championships

SAST Open Age Group Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
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South Ayrshire
Cumbernauld
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Edinburgh

Ayr

South Ayrshire
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
South Ayrshire
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld

[ VRSO R

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2

2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2

2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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28.90
28.48
28.54
28.79
28.72
28.59
28.58
28.93
28.30
28.85
29.16
29.07
28.30
28.25
28.36
27.94
28.31
28.83
29.13
28.63
28.73
29.08
29.32
28.88
30.16
29.82
30.25
31.21
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Date

12/06/16
23/04/16
23/04/16
12/12/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
14/06/15
14/06/15
25/04/15
25/04/15
13/12/14
30/11/14
30/11/14
07/09/14
15/06/14
26/04/14
26/04/14
13/12/13
01/12/13
01/12/13
01/09/13
28/04/13
28/04/13
23/03/13
23/03/13
15/12/12
01/09/12
17/06/12
17/06/12
03/09/11
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West District Group 5 Championships
Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet

SASA West District Group 5 Championships

Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
SAST Open Age Group Meet

SAST Open Age Group Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet
Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
South Ayrshire Open Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Champs
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships

Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs
South Ayrshire Age Group Meet

South Ayrshire Age Group Meet

Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet
Scottish Gas National SC Championships
West District Group 5 Championships
Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet
Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet

SASA West District Group 5 Championships
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Venue

Cumbernauld
Ayr

Ayr

Edinburgh
Linwood
Linwood
Glasgow
Glasgow
South Ayrshire
South Ayrshire
Edinburgh
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Ayr

Ayr

Edinburgh
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
South Ayrshire
South Ayrshire
South Ayrshire
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Edinburgh

Ayr
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

Ayr
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Club Swam Under Level

Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2

2
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Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 1
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 2
Sth Ayrshire 1
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